Hosetek PTY LTD
9 Ridgeway Road
Edinburgh North, SA 5113
TEL: (08) 8252 6500
FAX: (08) 8252 6511
 EM:   sales@hosetek.com.au
STEEL AIR HOSE

COVER:  Yellow SBR/NBR – abrasion, ozone, hydrocarbon resistant – pin pricked.
PRODUCT CODE ID
(mm)
OD
(mm)
WORKING
PRESSURE
(PSI)
BURST
PRESSURE
(PSI)
WEIGHT
Kg/m
COIL LENGTH
(m)
TSA-020 20 28 580 2320 0.60 20, 60
TSA-025 25 36 580 2320 0.88 20, 60
TSA-038 38 50 580 2320 1.54 20, 60
TSA-051 51 66 580 2320 2.52 20, 60
TSA-063 63 80 580 2320 3.36 20, 60
TSA-076 76 94 580 2320 4.50 20,60
TSA-102 102 122 580 2320 6.77 20, 60